¥

ion diviss

Advice for giving credit to cotrtractors/suppliers.

. — gite bills Date - site bills ,
e /328 | Register Claloy
Site:
Name of Contractor Djb[/ﬁﬁ ,Qavnfa)’)
Nature of work Coxe (;)»L//ruﬁ -

. Work done From Date ol ne g, |ToDute OL«(‘O-C::("Z'L
Si. | Villa/Flat/blockno. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount billmnoms
No. -

L 1<V hofe fo Wi 1o | oen (e 112 4 rm//r
2 (%o e gfotne (4 2 C | Ayey cgﬁ/ .
3. (1‘(' hole lo():e‘f;p}?c’ Zl 2 F A}‘s'd (443'//f—
b e g iz Leals 1Y | 260 ST A S
ll A 2 pip Dol 250 | A S 28D/
6' Eauan /rpn-P /
T et foxd'plol 9 L7S lod | R338/—
8 d‘/m/efﬁ z”}pllpe (9 P S TSN 23D/~
g |
10.
11, Total; L{DHSD/_
Bill requirsd OYES INO. GST bill required | 0 YBS ©NO.
Measurement & B Xequired Measurement & O Enclosed
estimate sheet: 0 Not required estimate sheet: {1 Not enclosed
PO/WO no. " PO/WO date:
Remarks : c—bhlock - 0l D2, 603 €01, LD
A A 1 /| i s 4
606 L L0 i -.LO'( :—,Z—OI/(" . (7’7[—1 /14(’{ g [«.a/[‘DM/[
- © ] J g
YVE. Lneq J
AmovedbyProjecthag Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D
——
Date: . 05@‘ li{ Date: Date:
'.Islig::l madm\e\m;/ . Sign:
———— nmvmuwﬁgmzmh
fior hirc chargrs, carth work, temicy civit i can be used for sbour
ki et e i 7~ SINA 4, e g oy O



ESTIMATE SHEET

Company Name: MRMLLP Approved by: | RamPrasad
Project: Gulmohar Residency Sign:
Work Description: Core Cutting in Toilets,Utility & Balcony
Contactor Name: Dilip Ranjan
Prepared By Madhan
Date: 29.06.2022
f
S No. ;85 Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount
1 'C-block Core Cutting in Toilets,Utility & Balcony
C-
601,602,603,604,605,606, 12,600.00
607 5" core cutting for 4" pipe in slab 42.00 no's 300.00
5" core cutting for 4" pipe in beams 14.00 no's 375.00 5,250.00
4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab 21.00 no's 275.00 5,775.00
, 4" core cutting for 3" pipe in beams 14.00 no's 350.00 4,900.00
N 3" core cutting for 2" pipe in slab 21.00 no's 250.00 5,250.00
2 |Extra holes work done  |Rain water line purpose
‘at B-block 5" core cutting for 4" pipe in beams 9.00 no's 375.00 3375.00
_ 4" core cutting for 3" pipe in beams 12.00 no's 275.00 3300.00
_ Total 40450.00

|




MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name:

MRMLLP

Approved b| Ramprasad
Project: Gulmohar Residency Sign:
Work Description: Core Cutting in Toilets,Utility & Balcony
Prepared By Madhan
Contractor Name: Dilip Ranjan _
Date: 29.06.2022 |
A B C D E=AxBxCiD | F
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos. Quantity _ Units
1 C-block Core Cutting in Toilets,Utility & Balcony g
C- 601.602,603,604,605,606,607 5" core cutting for 4" pipe in slab 7.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 42.00|no's
o 5" core cutting for 4" pipe in beams 7.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 E.oomso.m
B 4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab 7.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 21.00|no's
B 4" core cutting for 3" pipe in beams 7.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 14.00|no's
T 3" core cutting for 2" pipe in slab 7.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 21.00|no's
2 Extra holes work done Rain water line purpose _ ﬁ |
" latBbleck 5" core cutting for 4" pipe in beams 9.00 1.00 1.00| 1.00 9.00[no's
T — 4" core cutting for 3" pipe in beams 12.00 1.00 _.oor 1.00 _N.coMuc.w
S B R |




Bill for Labour Charges

Dilip Ranjan,
uppal, Hyderabad.

Date:04.07.2022

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Core Cutting.

Towards: Allowances For Labour Charges

i
f

S No. Description Amount

i Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting
work done in C Block 601,602,603,604,605,606,607 Rs. 16,180,/-

flats in C-block.
Total Amount = 40,450/-
Work done from date 01.06.2022 to date 04.07.2022

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand On Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only.

N,
Sign: @7(,/(},0



Allowances For Equipment

Dilip Ranjan,
uppal, Hyderabad.

Date:04.07.2022

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Core Cutting.
Towards: Allowances For Equipment.
| SNo. | ~ Description | Amount |
i Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting
work done in C Block 601,602,603,604,605,606,607 Rs. 16,180,/-

flats in C-block.
Total Amount = 40,450/-
Work done from date 01.06.2022 to date 04.07.2022

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand On Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only.

Sign: _tz"'/(_/': ]



Allowances For Consumables

Dilip Ranjan,
uppal, Hyderabad.

Date:04.07.2022

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Core Cutting,

Towards: Allowances For Consumables

t
| SNo. | Description _ Amount |
1. Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting 090,/-
work done in C Block 601,602,603,604,605,606,607 RS

flats in C-block.
Total Amount = 40,450/-
Work done from date 01.06.2022 to date 04.07.2022

Amount in words: Eight Thousand and Ninety Rupees Only.

Sign: /B ( l;/L




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

